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2025 Spring Hobart Social · Hobart Social THURS Division 2

Round 1 · Week starting Tue 02 Sep 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Snugglers have a BYE.

Banana Bandits have a BYE.

Thu 04 Sep 2025 19:00 Court 1 Beta-Blockers Strictly Business

Thu 04 Sep 2025 20:00 Court 2 Couch Potatoes Notorious D.I.G.

Thu 04 Sep 2025 21:00 Court 2 Smoking Tuxedos Out To Lunch
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Round 2 · Week starting Tue 09 Sep 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Smoking Tuxedos have a BYE.

Notorious D.I.G. have a BYE.

Thu 11 Sep 2025 19:00 Court 2 Snugglers Couch Potatoes

Thu 11 Sep 2025 20:00 Court 2 Out To Lunch Beta-Blockers

Thu 11 Sep 2025 21:00 Court 2 Strictly Business Banana Bandits
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Round 3 · Week starting Tue 16 Sep 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Beta-Blockers have a BYE.

Couch Potatoes have a BYE.

Thu 18 Sep 2025 19:00 Court 2 Snugglers Smoking Tuxedos

Thu 18 Sep 2025 20:00 Court 2 Notorious D.I.G. Banana Bandits

Thu 18 Sep 2025 21:00 Court 2 Out To Lunch Strictly Business
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Round 4 · Week starting Tue 30 Sep 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Strictly Business have a BYE.

Out To Lunch have a BYE.

Thu 02 Oct 2025 19:00 Court 2 Notorious D.I.G. Snugglers

Thu 02 Oct 2025 20:00 Court 2 Banana Bandits Smoking Tuxedos

Thu 02 Oct 2025 21:00 Court 2 Couch Potatoes Beta-Blockers
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Round 5 · Week starting Tue 07 Oct 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Snugglers have a BYE.

Banana Bandits have a BYE.

Thu 09 Oct 2025 19:00 Court 2 Notorious D.I.G. Beta-Blockers

Thu 09 Oct 2025 20:00 Court 2 Couch Potatoes Out To Lunch

Thu 09 Oct 2025 21:00 Court 2 Strictly Business Smoking Tuxedos
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Round 6 · Week starting Tue 14 Oct 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Notorious D.I.G. have a BYE.

Smoking Tuxedos have a BYE.

Thu 16 Oct 2025 19:00 Court 2 Out To Lunch Banana Bandits

Thu 16 Oct 2025 20:00 Court 2 Couch Potatoes Strictly Business

Thu 16 Oct 2025 21:00 Court 2 Beta-Blockers Snugglers
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Round 7 · Week starting Tue 21 Oct 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Couch Potatoes have a BYE.

Beta-Blockers have a BYE.

Thu 23 Oct 2025 19:00 Court 2 Notorious D.I.G. Strictly Business

Thu 23 Oct 2025 20:00 Court 2 Out To Lunch Snugglers

Thu 23 Oct 2025 21:00 Court 2 Banana Bandits Smoking Tuxedos
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Round 8 · Week starting Tue 28 Oct 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Out To Lunch have a BYE.

Strictly Business have a BYE.

Thu 30 Oct 2025 19:00 Court 2 Notorious D.I.G. Smoking Tuxedos

Thu 30 Oct 2025 20:00 Court 2 Snugglers Couch Potatoes

Thu 30 Oct 2025 21:00 Court 2 Beta-Blockers Banana Bandits
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Round 9 · Week starting Tue 04 Nov 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Beta-Blockers have a BYE.

Banana Bandits have a BYE.

Strictly Business have a BYE.

Snugglers have a BYE.

Thu 06 Nov 2025 19:00 Court 2 Notorious D.I.G. Out To Lunch

Thu 06 Nov 2025 20:00 Court 2 Couch Potatoes Smoking Tuxedos
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Round 10 · Week starting Tue 11 Nov 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Notorious D.I.G. have a BYE.

Smoking Tuxedos have a BYE.

Thu 13 Nov 2025 19:00 Court 2 Couch Potatoes Banana Bandits

Thu 13 Nov 2025 20:00 Court 2 Beta-Blockers Out To Lunch

Thu 13 Nov 2025 21:00 Court 2 Snugglers Strictly Business
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Round 11 · Week starting Tue 18 Nov 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Out To Lunch have a BYE.

Couch Potatoes have a BYE.

Thu 20 Nov 2025 19:00 Court 2 Strictly Business Notorious D.I.G.

Thu 20 Nov 2025 20:00 Court 2 Banana Bandits Snugglers

Thu 20 Nov 2025 21:00 Court 2 Beta-Blockers Smoking Tuxedos
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Semi Finals · Week starting Tue 25 Nov 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 27 Nov 2025 19:00 Court 2 TBD TBD
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Preliminary Finals · Week starting Tue 02 Dec 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 04 Dec 2025 19:00 Court 2 TBD TBD
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Grand Finals · Week starting Tue 09 Dec 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 11 Dec 2025 19:00 Court 2 TBD TBD
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